
Sat 2-Mar Honor Band All Day Tues 2-Apr Picture Day 8am

Tues 5-Mar Bandemonium! @ PAC 7pm Wed 3-Apr MOMES @ PAC All Day

Sat 9-Mar
District MSHSAA Contest @ Hillsboro High 

School
8am-12pm Sat 13-Apr

All-District Elementary Choir @ Union Fine 
Arts Center

4pm

Fri 22-Mar Fountain City Jazz (JHS Jazz Band) All Day Tues 30-Apr Spring Concert @ PAC 7pm

Wed 3-Apr MOMES @ PAC All Day

Thurs 4-Apr MOMES @ PAC All Day

Fri 5-Apr MOMES @ PAC All Day

Mon 22-Apr Spring Concert/Awards @ PAC 7pm

State MSHSAA Contest TBA

Thurs 2-May Jazz Concert (JHS Jazz Band) @ PAC 7pm Sat 2-Mar Union Music Festival @ Union High School 8am-3pm

Fri 10-May Graduation @ Football Field 6pm Tues 5-Mar Bandemonium! 7pm

Tues 2-Apr Picture Day 8am

Thurs 4-Apr MOMES @ PAC All Day

Tues 30-Apr Spring Concert @ PAC 7pm

Wed 3-Apr MOMES @ PAC All Day

Thurs 4-Apr MOMES @ PAC All Day

Fri 5-Apr MOMES @ PAC All Day

Mon 22-Apr Spring Concert/Awards @ PAC 7pm Tues 9-Apr
Telegraph Choir & 3rd Grade Program and 
Wax Museum @ PAC, JHS Gym, & Gallery

6pm

Thurs 11-Apr 1st Grade Music Program @ PAC 6pm

Thurs 11-Apr 2nd Grade Music Program @ PAC 7pm

QR LINK TO MUSIC SCHEDULE:

Fri 22-Mar Freaky Friday The Musical @ PAC 7pm

Sat 23-Mar Freaky Friday The Musical @ PAC 7pm

QR LINK FOR TICKETS TO FREAKY FRIDAY SPRING PLAY:

High School Theater

High School Choir

High School Band

April 25-26

Middle School Choir

Middle School Band

Telegraph and Plattin

High School Art

Jefferson R-7 District
2021

Spring Sports Schedule

Jefferson R-7 District
2022

Spring Sports Schedule

Jefferson R-7 District
2024

Spring Fine Arts Schedule


